

Q-26**Bid Results****Nocella Landscaping and Paving**

Item	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
129.00	3350	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 16,750.00
220.00	15	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,250.00
357.06	2	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
357.08	2	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
358.00	5	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
460.00	600	TON	\$ 95.00	\$ 57,000.00
464.00	500	GAL	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00
464.50	1100	FT	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,300.00
472.00	20	TON	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,800.00
482.30	100	FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
751.00	10	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
852.99	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total				\$ 102,750.00